
Appendix 5 

Contact Persons 

 

N Faculty Name and Surname  Telephone  e-mail 

1 Construction  Nino Tsitskhvaia 599 771 065 n.tsitskhvaia@gtu.ge 

2 Energy 
Ekaterine Gobejishvili 599 293 914 energetika@gtu.ge 

Apitsauri Manana 599 980 739 energetika@gtu.ge 

3 Mining and Geology 
Nana Khundadze 599 729 896 nanakhundadze@mail.ru 

Khatuna Vepkhvadze 551 283 721 kh.vepkhvadze@gtu.ge 

4 
Chemical Technology 

and Metallurgy 
Nino Museliani 599 067 757 n.museliani@gtu.ge 

5 
Transport Systems and 

Mechanical Engineering 

Tamar Shubitidze 577472709 shubitidzetamar05@gtu.ge  

Nino Topuria 557 469 349 n.tofuria@gtu.ge   

6 
Architecture Urbanism 

and Design 

Elisabed Svanidze 598 451 818 e.svanidze@gtu.ge 

Rusudan Svanidze 599 140158 rusudan.svanidze@gtu.ge  

7 
Law and International 

Relations 

Mariam Asatiani 557 346 734 asatiani.mariami1002@gmail.com  

Lili Kharchilava 558 553 881 kharchilavalili07@gtu.ge 

8 
Informatics and 

Management Systems 
Lasha Takashvili 551 009 936 v.takashvili@gtu.ge 

9 
International School of 

Design 
Marina Mitichashvili 599 105 607 m_mitichashvili@gtu.ge 

10 
Agricultural Sciences and 

Biosystems Engineering 

Ekaterine Khidirbegishvili 

 
597 734 045 

khidirbegishvilieka@gmail.com 

 

11 Business Technologies 

Bela Goderdzishvili 599 442 021 b.goderdzishvili@gtu.ge 

Tamar Beridze 599 220 054 t.beridze@gtu.ge 

Tamar Devidze 551 173 288 t.devidze@gtu.ge 

12 

Engineering Economics, 

Media Technologies and 

Social Sciences 

Eka Shakiashvili 577 37 54 39 e.shakiashvili@gtu.ge 

Ana Nikoleishvili 558 776 995 Ana.nikoleishvili@gtu.ge  

13 
Sustainable Development 

of Mountains 
Maia Gogotishvili 599 711 018 m.gogotishvili@gtu.ge 
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